
Junior Men's World Championships

2013 IHF MEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN BIH
Team A

A  SWITZERLAND B  BRAZIL

Match Number

90
Played in in the hall on at

Team B

 Bosnia and Herzegovina 26/07/2013 16:00 hours 

Half-time (30’)
A

11
End of playing time

B
1st extra time 2nd extra time After penalty throws

A A A AB B B B

Number of 7 m Number of 7 m
A B

7 / 10

Team time-out Team time-out

Full name of players and officials 1 12 2

No. No.Team  A Team  BG GW W2’ 2’D D

Signature of Responsible Official of the Teams (Off. A)A B

Remarks of Referee /IHF Official

Signatures 

Referees

T. D.

IHF Off.

 RAZNATOVIC Milos (MNE) PAVICEVIC Ivan (MNE)

 POLADENKO Victor (RUS)  STANOJEVIC Zoran  (SRB)

 GARCIA DE LA TORRE Mario (MEX)

12 21 21 2524

7 / 8

 Sarajevo Olympic Hall

Spectators 
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MEISTER Lucas

MAROS Luka

KAGI Beau

VERNIER Pascal

ALILI Albin

ROSENBERG Dominik

SPENGLER Luca

LIER Marvin

BAVIERA Fabio

PORTNER Nikola

KUTTEL Dimitrij

STREBEL Patrick

JUD Kevin

MUGGLI Sergio

HUWYLER Stefan

GETZMANN Simon

 

1

 

 

 

 

 

3

 

 

 

 

12

6

 

2

 

1

 

1

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1

1

 

 

 

 

 

 

1

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1

2

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

13

14

15

17

19

22

92

SANTANA Lucas

DIAS Matheus

MEDINA Johnny

LAGO Diego

VOLPE Fuvio

NOVAES Cleryston

DUTRA Fernando

TOLEDO Jose

ANDRADE Cleber

SANTOS Leonardo

SILVA Joao

PATRIANOVA Arthur

MARTINS Alan

OLIVEIRA Rodolfo

ALMEIDA Leonardo

FRANZINI Roney
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SUTER Michael

GYSIN Matthias

JAQUET Eric

CZERWENKA Tanja

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

RIBERA Jordi

JUSTINO Helio

MARQUES Cassio

BARBOSA Gustavo
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DR

 

 100

DR

3 3

25:35 39:08 59:39 18:58 52:28 59:11

TP TP

Note :Number of 7m Throws Awarded to Team A and B, Goals (G), Warnings (W), Suspensions (2’),Direct Disqualification (D),Disqualification with Report (DR) and Team Penalty(TP).
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